

Department of National Defense (DND) PHILIPPINE AEROSPACE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

PADC Hangar 2, General Aviation Area, NAIA Pasay City, Philippines



19 May 2021

NOTICE TO PROCEED

SYTIAN IT PRODUCTIONS INC. Unit 309, TDS Bldg. 72 Kamias Road Brgy. East Kamias Quezon City

Dear Sir/Madam:

This is to inform you that Service Order L2021-05-0004 for the procurement of Web and Domain Hosting for one year (May 2021 to April 2022) has been approved by the concerned authorities of the Philippine Aerospace Development Corporation in the total amount of **Thirteen Thousand Five Hundred Pesos (PHP 13,500.00)**.

Accordingly, you are hereby directed to commence delivery in accordance with the terms and conditions as stipulated in Service Order L2021-05-0004.

Please sign in the space provided at the bottom of this page to acknowledge receipt and acceptance of this notice.

Thank you.

Recommending Approval:

ROSEMARIE CRUZ BAC, Chairperson

Approved by:

JOSEFA R. CABANGANGAN

Conforme:

Printed Name and Signature

Date:

NTP2021-011



PURCHASE ORDER PURCHASE UNDER PHILIPPINE AEROSPACE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION Entity Name Hangar No. 2, Gen. Aviation Area, Domestic Rd., Pasay City

| Supplier: SYTIAN IT PRODUCTIONS INC. Address: Unit 309, TDS Bldg., 72 Kamias Rd., Brgy. East Kamias, Quezon | | | S.O. No.: SO#L2021-05-0004 Date: 18-May-21 | | |
|--|---------------------------------|--|---|-------------------|---------------|
| TIN: | | | Mode of Proci | | Shopping |
| Gentlemen: Pleas | e furnish this O | ffice the following articles subject to the terms | and conditions | contained here | |
| Place of Delivery: Hangar No. 2, GAA, Domestic Rd., Pasay City Date of Delivery: after receipt of NTP | | | Delivery Term: 1 day Payment Term: one-time payment | | |
| Stock/ | y : urter receip | | raymone ram. one time paymone | | |
| Property No. | Unit | Description | Quantity | Unit Cost | Amount |
| | Purpose: for F References: F | Web and Domain Hosting for one (1) year (May 2021 - April 2022) *****nothing follows***** Features: - 1 Website - Up to 10 GB web space - Up to 50 GB Bandwidth (up to 20,000 visito - Up to 100,000 inodes - Unlimited Email Accounts - Unlimited MySQL Databases - Unlimited Subdomains - Unlimited FTP Accounts - Spam protection with SpamAssassin PADC web PR#MKTG2021-04-L0023; RIS#Mktg2021-04-000 | | 13,500.00 | P 13,500.00 |
| (Total Amou | int in Words) | Thirteen Thousand Five Hundred Pesos (| Only | A.T. SPAKE TATALY | PHP 13,500.00 |
| In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: LEDHUL TOPLUO Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date | | | Very truly yours, JOSEFA AL CABANGANGAN Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Official Officer-In-Charge, PADC Designation | | |
| Fund Cluster : Funds Available : | | | ORS/BURS No.: Date of the ORS/BURS: | | |
| | Signature ove | r Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of Accounting Division/Unit | | | |
| DICINIAL | | · 제하다는 하는 중요한다면 하는 하다 보다면 하는 사람들은 사람들은 바로 있는 사람들이 되 | 50 MARK 15 STATE | | |



Department of National Defense (DND) PHILIPPINE AEROSPACE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION



PADC Hangar 2, General Aviation Area, NAIA
Pasay City, Philippines

18 May 2021

NOTICE of AWARD

SYTIAN IT PRODUCTIONS INC. Unit 309, TDS Bldg. 72 Kamias Road Brgy. East Kamias Quezon City

Dear Sir/Madam:

We are pleased to inform you that your offer for the procurement of Web and Domain Hosting for one year (May 2021 to April 2022) with a total amount of Thirteen Thousand Five Hundred Pesos (PHP 13,500.00) inclusive of appropriate taxes and fees, being the Lowest Calculated and Responsive Quotation, has been accepted pursuant to BAC Resolution for NOA No. 2021-012.

If you agree with the contract award, please sign in the space given below to acknowledge receipt and acceptance of this notice. You may retain a copy and return the original copy as soon as possible to this office.

Very truly yours,

JOSEFARI CABANGANGAN OIC, PADC

Conforme:

LEOHUIL TOPUD

Printed Name and Signature

Date:

Contact No.

NOA No. 2021-011